
I.D.:	85542278

Lucrari	de	instalare	de	sisteme	de	alarma	antiefractie

Data
publicarii

26.06.23 Coduri	CPV 45312200-9

Pretul
estimativ:

399.237,02	RON	-	399.237,02	RON 	 	

Descriere: Proiectare	si	executie	sistem	de	Securitate	care	cuprind	urmatoarele	echipamente	si
materiale:	1.	CAMERA	IP	BULLET	4MP	lentila	2.8mm	IR50m	–	11	buc	2.	CAMERA	IP	LPR,	2MP,
LENTILA	8-32MM	–	12	buc	3.	Cutie	de	jonctiune	(doza)	metalica	pentru	Camera	Video	–	11
buc	4.	NVR	64	CANALE	-	12MP	maxim	rezolutie	inregistrare,	8	X	SATA	2	U	–	1	buc	5.	Switch
industrial	4	PoE	+	2	UPLINK	SFP–	15	buc	6.	Monitor	LED	HD	Rezolutie	1920x1080	–	1	buc	7.
Antena	wireless	25dBi	airMAX	MIMO	–	4	buc	8.	HDD	6	TB	SATA,	seria	Surveillance	–	4	buc	9.
Router	5	port	Gigabit	HEX	–	1	buc	10.	Dulap	Rack	19"/27U	600x800x1400mm–	1	buc	11.
Ghidaj	cablu	pentru	rack	–	4	buc	12.	Sursa	neintreruptibila	-	UPS	2000VA/1200W–	2	buc	13.
Solutie	de	vizualizare	si	management	la	distanta	–	4	buc	14.	Cutie	IP	de	exterior	alimentare
electrica,	accesorizata	–	15	buc	15.	Conectori	bransament	retea	–	30	buc	16.	Switch	Switch
layer	3,	20×	SFP	(1G)	–	1	buc	17.	SFP-WDM	DDM	Gigabit	20km–	15	buc	18.	SFP-WDM	DDM
Gigabit	20km	–	15	buc	19.	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	single	mode	-	lungime	2m	–	30	buc	20.
Patchcord	FTP	Cat.	5e	1M	–	60	buc	21.	Patch	panel	optic	ODF	pentru	rack	19"	-	24	adaptori
–	1	buc	22.	Pigtail	fibra	single	mode	1m	–	24	buc	23.	Adaptor	SC/PC	SM	fibra	optica	–	24	buc
24.	Enclosure	cilindric	etans	pentru	24	suduri	–	22	buc	25.	Fibra	optica	SM	4	Fire	(m)	–
16500	m	26.	Fibra	optica	SM	24	Fire	(m)	–	120	m	27.	Sudura	fibra	optica	MM	/	SM	(buc)	–	240
buc	28.	Caseta	de	Sudura	Caseta	sudura	fibra	–	15	buc	29.	Carlig	sustinere	consola


